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LIQUOR RUNNERS

o' k-

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Durban

Ne¢

91012

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVERNAME __ C‘fwr-[

AT N "7 e
M SHI LR A

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:
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VEHICLE REG No:

1 21
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CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

) T eCOn i1

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLU

El #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000
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Clairwood Logistics Park ?m: Scan with LRIMAN

o £ Liguor Kumers r%

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood Http: / /www.lrsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

~ PRSADBN _

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 10 31095/00029788/1513626IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: | LR Primary Driver Name: Israel Mtshizana
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-10-14 Truck Reg Nr: JBK135FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-10-20
57489/ _ Dispatch Time: _ 10:00
.’rﬁ fl
Driver Signature: Q.L\_} ~ LR Signature: r 'r';
L
No. of Seals \ Received by Driver Seal Number
D 1 | | 0407593-0407600
2 | J
3 | |
4
5
6
| 7
s
‘ 9
10
v 11 _
12 L

Sunday 20 October 2024 1M
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 22892

LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT TO RECEIVE 4 PALLETS 31095/00029788/1513626I
Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
101550 Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml s 440 440 0

440.00 440.00 0.00

Thursday 10 October 2024 1M
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